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Monday   20:00 Lanes 1 - 6Bowling de Worp
Sanction:

Team Standings
Pins + Team 1st Part High High HDCP HDCP

Place Lane # Team Name HDCP Avg HDCP WON  Place Game Sers Game Sers
1 1 6 EetCafe de BrinkExpress 53519 478 121 229 1 621 1728 711 1995
2 2 5 Yabba Dabba Doo 52106 412 173 208½ 2 585 1607 719 1940
3 3 4 Strikes & Spares 52750 271 107 196½ 3 679 1827 747 2031
4 4 2 Matz Carwash 1 52125 410 172 193 4 553 1527 679 1912
5 5 1 QRM 51535 409 172 177 5 551 1578 666 1913
6 6 3 Matz Carwash 2 49311 324 192 127 6 479 1353 641 1854

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
1-2 Matz Carwash 2 617 623 575 1815 4½ <---> Strikes & Spares 607 634 636 1877 8½
3-4 Yabba Dabba Doo 626 600 533 1759 6 <---> EetCafe de BrinkExpre 611 587 563 1761 7
5-6 QRM 548 631 600 1779 9 <---> Matz Carwash 1 629 617 522 1768 4

Lane Assignments
1-2 3-4 5-6

Today   6-  5   4-  2   1-  3 Position Round- Start Lane - 0
Last Week's Top Scores

Scratch Game 536 EetCafe de BrinkExpress 535 Strikes & Spares 530 Yabba Dabba Doo
Scratch Series 1574 Strikes & Spares 1536 EetCafe de BrinkExpress 1471 Yabba Dabba Doo

Handicap Game 636 Strikes & Spares 631 QRM 629 Matz Carwash 1
Handicap Series 1877 Strikes & Spares 1815 Matz Carwash 2 1779 QRM

Men Scratch Game 214 Glenn Breider 211 Han Westrik 201 Erwin Last
Scratch Series 621 Glenn Breider 575 Han Westrik 526 Jaap Norbruis

Handicap Game 230 Erwin Last 227 Glenn Breider 226 Henk Breider
Handicap Series 660 Glenn Breider 625 Jeffrey Gerritsen 619 Henk Breider

Women Scratch Game 177 Dorte Pelgrim 150 Monique Spieker 135 Heidi Klein Blumink
Scratch Series 453 Dorte Pelgrim 411 Monique Spieker 369 Heidi Klein Blumink

Handicap Game 217 Dorte Pelgrim 214 Monique Spieker 199 Heidi Klein Blumink
Handicap Series 603 Monique Spieker 573 Dorte Pelgrim 561 Heidi Klein Blumink

Season High Scores
Scratch Game 679 Strikes & Spares 621 EetCafe de BrinkExpress 585 Yabba Dabba Doo
Scratch Series 1827 Strikes & Spares 1728 EetCafe de BrinkExpress 1607 Yabba Dabba Doo

Handicap Game 747 Strikes & Spares 719 Yabba Dabba Doo 711 EetCafe de BrinkExpress
Handicap Series 2031 Strikes & Spares 1995 EetCafe de BrinkExpress 1940 Yabba Dabba Doo

Men Scratch Game 279 Han Westrik 269 Glenn Breider 259 Armand Jonkers
Scratch Series 740 Han Westrik 672 Glenn Breider 665 Constant Barendsen

Handicap Game 296 Han Westrik 290 Armand Jonkers 285 Erwin Last
Handicap Series 764 Han Westrik 741 Tjaramo Ter maten 725 Armand Jonkers

Women Scratch Game 213 Dorte Pelgrim 190 Joke de Bruin 181 Wilma van der Ent
Scratch Series 535 Dorte Pelgrim 519 Joke de Bruin 471 Wilma van der Ent

Handicap Game 253 Dorte Pelgrim 245 Wilma van der Ent 244 Joke de Bruin
Handicap Series 681 Joke de Bruin 663 Wilma van der Ent 658 Dorte Pelgrim
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Average List of Regular Team Members

z Men   Division 1: Division1
High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Han Westrik 10245 51 200 279 740 194 170 211 575
Glenn Breider 11861 61 194 269 672 214 214 193 621
Constant Barendsen 6360 33 192 239 665 0
Christian Krukkeland 13666 71 192 258 652 0
Bart Goossens 6914 39 177 243 625 0
Arno Pelgrim 8273 47 176 253 600 152 190 176 518
Armand Jonkers 12550 72 174 259 623 160 181 168 509
Jaap Norbruis 11467 66 173 225 578 192 179 155 526
Erwin Last 8677 50 173 253 575 201 162 137 500
Eddy Zuiderhoek 7600 44 172 217 587 184 173 154 511
Richard Heyster 5537 33 167 206 573 192 168 128 488
Willem Salomons 10359 64 161 215 607 158 169 123 450
Tjaramo Ter maten 8520 53 160 235 600 0
Henk Breider 11887 74 160 223 589 145 186 168 499
Tom Rentink 2522 16 157 195 536 0
Marco Veldhausz 6432 41 156 216 543 0
Bjorn Draaijer 4669 30 155 209 531 0
Marten Draaijer 4148 27 153 190 517 0
Wim Kraayenzank 10839 71 152 233 579 158 160 160 478
Marcel Middelburg 10768 72 149 221 535 147 133 174 454
Stijn Kanon 8006 57 140 185 472 146 147 135 428
Klaas Tichgelaar 1184 9 131 155 412 0
Jeffrey Gerritsen 7663 60 127 173 433 127 159 147 433
Eddy Oosterhuis 7235 57 126 189 441 119 144 113 376
Bart v Spreeuwel 3457 29 119 165 427 0
Niels Veldhausz 1274 11 115 153 365 0
Kees Sterrenburg 899 8 112 135 323 0
Ton Kokshoorn 1587 17 93 142 360 0
Bert Breider 0 0 0 0 0 0

" Women   Division 1: Division1
High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Dorte Pelgrim 6341 40 158 213 535 177 152 124 453
Joke de Bruin 5382 37 145 190 519 0
Ellen van 't Veen 5387 40 134 180 426 0
Wilma van der Ent 7088 53 133 181 471 0
Heidi Klein Blumink 7267 57 127 168 434 105 135 129 369
Monique Spieker 9361 76 123 167 464 147 150 114 411
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Team Rosters
Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP

ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total
1 - QRM

2 Heidi Klein Blumink 127 64 7267 57 413 352 105 135 129 369 561
19 Jeffrey Gerritsen 127 64 7663 60 401 337 127 159 147 433 625
17 Bjorn Draaijer 155 44 4669 30 479 445 0 0

5 R Armand Jonkers 174 28 12550 72 575 499 160 181 168 509 593
50 Bart Goossens 177 26 6914 39 562 519 0 0

2 - Matz Carwash 1
25 Eddy Oosterhuis 126 64 7235 57 385 324 119 144 113 376 568
11 Klaas Tichgelaar 131 63 1184 9 400 387 0 0
22 Marten Draaijer 153 45 4148 27 472 441 0 0
30 Richard Heyster 167 34 5537 33 511 474 192 168 128 488 587
56 Jaap Norbruis 173 29 11467 66 539 469 192 179 155 526 613

8 Marcel Middelburg 149 48 10768 72 482 406 147 133 174 454 598
3 - Matz Carwash 2

18 Ton Kokshoorn 93 64 1587 17 293 272 0 0
26 Kees Sterrenburg 112 64 899 8 344 332 0 0
21 Bart v Spreeuwel 119 64 3457 29 383 350 0 0
10 Monique Spieker 123 64 9361 76 435 355 147 150 114 411 603
13 Stijn Kanon 140 56 8006 57 454 393 146 147 135 428 596
28 Wim Kraayenzank 152 46 10839 71 483 408 158 160 160 478 616

4 - Strikes & Spares
57 Bert Breider 0 0 0 0 0 0

3 Niels Veldhausz 115 64 1274 11 350 335 0 0
58 Marco Veldhausz 156 43 6432 41 476 431 0 0
20 Henk Breider 160 40 11887 74 510 432 145 186 168 499 619
60 Christian Krukkeland 192 14 13666 71 616 541 0 0
61 Glenn Breider 194 12 11861 61 619 554 214 214 193 621 660

5 - Yabba Dabba Doo
14 Wilma van der Ent 133 61 7088 53 416 359 0 0

6 Ellen van 't Veen 134 60 5387 40 418 374 0 0
4 Joke de Bruin 145 52 5382 37 458 417 0 0
7 Dorte Pelgrim 158 41 6341 40 496 452 177 152 124 453 573
1 Erwin Last 173 29 8677 50 545 491 201 162 137 500 587

29 Arno Pelgrim 176 27 8273 47 577 526 152 190 176 518 599
6 - EetCafe de BrinkExpress

43 Tom Rentink 157 42 2522 16 480 460 0 0
16 Tjaramo Ter maten 160 40 8520 53 496 439 0 0
51 Willem Salomons 161 39 10359 64 495 427 158 169 123 450 564
44 Eddy Zuiderhoek 172 30 7600 44 531 483 184 173 154 511 601
53 Constant Barendsen 192 14 6360 33 588 551 0 0
55 Han Westrik 200 8 10245 51 609 554 194 170 211 575 596

Temporary Substitutes   Division 1: Division1

z Men   Division 1: Division1
High High HDCP HDCP HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Stijn 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Ronald Gans 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Frank Goossens 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Henk Hartman 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Gerben Kroon 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Willy Tibben 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Peter vd Heide 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Jan Zuethoff 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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